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MARC SPITZER
CHAIRMAN

JIM IRVIN
COMMISSIONER

WILLIAM A. MUNDELL
COMMISSIONER

JEFF HATCH-MILLER
COMMISSIONER

MIKE GLEASON
COMMISSIONER

JUN 2 5 zone

Case No. 105
10

Docket No. L-00000B-00-0105
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In the matter of the Application of Salt )
River Project Agricultural Improvement and )
Power District in conformance with the )
requirements of Arizona Revised Statutes )
Sections 40-360-03 and 40-360.06, for a )
Certificate of Environmental Compatibility )
authorizing the Expansion of its Santan )
Generating Station, located at the intersection )
of Warner Road and Val Vista Drive, in )
Gilbert, Arizona. )
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SALT RIVER PROJECT AGRICULTURAL IMPROVEMENT
AND POWER DISTRICT'S REQUEST TO MODIFY THE SERVICE LIST

17 ")The Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District ("SRP

requests that the following individuals be added to the service list on behalf of the

19 Applicant in the above captioned matter:
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Kelly J. Barr
Jana Brandt
SRP
Regulatory Affairs and Contracts Department
M.S. PAB221
P.O. Box 52025
Phoenix, AZ 85072-2025
kibarr@srpnet.com
ikbrandt@srDnet.com
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DATED this 25th day of June, 2003.
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By:
Barr, Esq.

Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement
and Power District

1521 n. Project Drive
Tempe, AZ 85281-1298
Applicant
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8 ORIGINAL and 13 COPIES of the
foregoing hand-delivered to Docket

9 Control, this 25"' day of June, 2003

CQPY of the foregoing hand-delivered
this 25"' day of June, 2003, to:
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Janice Alward
Teena Wolfe
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington
Phoenix, AZ 85007
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Arizona Corporation Commission
Hearing Division
1200 W. Washington
Phoenix, AZ 85007
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19 COPY of the foregoing mailed this
25th day of June, 2003, to:
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Walter Meek, President
AUIA
2100 n. Central Avenue, Suite 210
Phoenix, AZ 85004
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Timothy M. Hogan
Arizona Center for Law in the Public
Interest
202 E. McDowell Road, Suite 153
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4533
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Mark Sequeira
2236 E. Saratoga Street
Gilbert, AZ 85296
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Cathy Lopez
16618 s. 30th Dr.
Phoenix, AZ 85045
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Michael Apergis
637 E. Cantebria Dr.
Gilbert, AZ 85296
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Marshall Green
1751 E. Orangewood Street
Gilber't, AZ 85296
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Charlie Henson
2641 E. Libra St.
Gilbert, AZ 8523411

12 Mark Kwiat
2075 E. Smoke Tree Road
Gilbert, AZ 8529613
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Elisa Warner
625 E. Stottler Drive
Gilbert, AZ 85296
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David Lundgreen
2866 E. Cullumber Ct.
Gilbert, AZ 85234
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Cathy LaTona
1917 E. Smoke Tree Road
Gilbert, AZ 85296

20
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Sarretta Parrault
1887 E. Arabian Drive
Gilbert, AZ 85296
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Christopher Lab ban, DO
529 E. Ranch Rd.
Gilbert, AZ 8529624
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Jennifer Duff any
19049 E. Cloud Rd.
Queen Creek, AZ 85242

Bruce Jones
9107 Anne Marie Blvd.
Grand Blanc, MI 48439

Dale Borger
2301 E. Millbrae Court
Gilbert, AZ 85234

6- .

l

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

By

I

4


